Idaho Couples Chapman

FINAL RESULTS
September 21 & 22

NET PAYOUT ONLY!

Championship Flight

NET

1st  Mike Ellis
Gayle Kemp

2nd  Kuny Khamken
Pat Khamken

3rd Kevin Holcomb
Libbie Holcomb

4th  Todd Box
Kristin Box

Lap Nick Hansen
Babe Hansen

Second Flight

NET

1st  Stan Smutney
Janet Smutney

2nd Boyd Richins
Teresa Richins

3rd Brent Paxton
Patti Paxton

4th  Chad Kepner
Susan Kepner

Lap Tim Griggs
Barbara Griggs

Total
130.8

132

134.4

135.4

67.5

Total
127

130.2

131.8

132.2

62.3

First Flight
NET
1st Earl Patterson

Eileen Patterson

2nd Dennis Chandler
Jennifer Chandler

3rd  Russ Thompson
Tamber Mitchell

4th  Jeff Lytle
Delaney Lytle

Lap Mike Thomas
Kristina Kirkman

Third Flight

NET

1st Russ LeMoyne
Sandra LeMoyne

2nd  Bill Hanchett
Kathy Hanchett

3rd Dan Ford
Tami Scifres

4th  Mark Hasselbring
Vicki Hasselbring

Lap Stenson Clontz

Nita Clontz

Total
132.2

133

134.4

135

63.4

Total
125.4
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